U.S.A. Office: Optix Communications, Inc.
17901 Von Karman Avenue, Suite 600,
Irvine, CA 92614
Tel: (949) 679-5712     Fax: (949) 420-2134
Email: Support@OptixCom.com
Page 1

VHigh speed I/O bus extension, systems interconnects
VData Communication for SAN and LAN
VRouters and switches, computer cluster cross -connect
VIndustrial control links and media convertersA
p
p
lic
a
ti
o
n
s
Products Selection Guide
Part Number * Wavelength Data Rate Power Budget Distance ** Temp. Range
155 Mb/s, 1.25 Gb/s ð4.25 Gb/s Multimode Applications
SFP-155LX-AT2K 1310 nm 155 Mb/s >11 dB 2 km 0 ð70/ -40 ð85ÁC
SFP-155SX-AT2K 850 nm 155 Mb/s >14 dB 2 km 0 ð70/ -40 ð85ÁC
SFP-1250LX-AT2K 1310 nm 1.25 Gb/s >11 dB 2 km 0 ð70/ -40 ð85ÁC
SFP-1250SX-AT500M 850 nm 1.25 Gb/s >8.5 dB 500 m 0 ð70/ -40 ð85ÁC
SFP-2125SX-AT300M 850 nm 2.125 Gb/s >8 dB 300 m 0 ð70/ -40 ð85ÁC
SFP-4250SX-AT500M 850 nm 4.25 Gb/s >6 dB 500 m 0 ð70/ -40 ð85ÁC
155 Mb/s, 1310 nm, Single Mode Applications, 20 ð60 km
SFP-155LX-AT20K 1310 nm 155 Mb/s >15 dB 20 km 0 ð70/ -40 ð85ÁC
SFP-155LX-AT40K 1310 nm 155 Mb/s >24 dB 40 km 0 ð70/ -40 ð85ÁC
SFP-155LX-AT60K 1310 nm 155 Mb/s >30 dB 60 km 0 ð70/ -40 ð85ÁC
155 Mb/s, 1550 nm, Single Mode Applications, 80 ð150 km
SFP-155EX-AT80K 1550 nm 155 Mb/s >27 dB 80 km 0 ð70/ -40 ð85ÁC
SFP-155EX-AT100K 1550 nm 155 Mb/s >30 dB 100 km 0 ð70/ -40 ð85ÁC
SFP-155EX-AT120K 1550 nm 155 Mb/s >35 dB 120 km 0 ð70/ -40 ð85ÁC
SFP-155EX-AT150K 1550 nm 155 Mb/s >38 dB 150 km 0 ð70ÁC
1.25 Gb/s, 1310 nm, Single Mode Applications, 10 ð50 km
SFP-1250LX-AT10K 1310 nm 1.25 Gb/s >11 dB 10 km 0 ð70/ -40 ð85ÁC
SFP-1250LX-AT20K 1310 nm 1.25 Gb/s >14 dB 20 km 0 ð70/ -40 ð85ÁC
SFP-1250LX-AT40K 1310 nm 1.25 Gb/s >19 dB 40 km 0 ð70/ -40 ð85ÁC
SFP-1250LX-AT50K 1310 nm 1.25 Gb/s >24 dB 50 km 0 ð70/ -40 ð85ÁC
U.S.A. Office: Optix Communications, Inc.
17901 Von Karman Avenue, Suite 600,
Irvine, CA 92614
Tel: (949) 679-5712     Fax: (949) 420-2134
Email: Support@OptixCom.com
Page 2
Germany Office: OptixCom GmbH
Magdeburger Strasse 18, 66121
Saarbruecken , Germany
Tel: +49 (0)681 4013-5172
Products Selection Guide (Contõd)
Part Number * Wavelength Data Rate Power Budget Distance ** Temp. Range
1.25 Gb/s, 1550 nm, Single Mode Applications, 40 ð120 km
SFP-1250EX-AT40K 1550 nm 1.25 Gb/s >19 dB 40 km 0 ð70/ -40 ð85ÁC
SFP-1250EX-AT80K 1550 nm 1.25 Gb/s >26 dB 80 km 0 ð70/ -40 ð85ÁC
SFP-1250EX-AT120K 1550 nm 1.25 Gb/s >32 dB 120 km 0 ð70ÁC
1.25 Gb/s, Single Mode 1270 ð1610 nm, CWDM Applications, 40 ð160 km
SFP-1250CX-AT40K-YY 1270 - 1610 nm 1.25 Gb/s 19 dB 40 km 0 ð70/ -40 ð85ÁC
SFP-1250CX-AT80K-YY 1270 - 1610 nm 1.25 Gb/s 26 dB 80 km 0 ð70/ -40 ð85ÁC
SFP-1250CX-AT120K-YY 1270 - 1610 nm 1.25 Gb/s 32 dB 120 km 0 ð70/ -40 ð85ÁC
SFP-1250CX-AT160K-YY 1470 - 1610 nm 1.25 Gb/s 36 dB 160 km 0 ð70ÁC
1.25 Gb/s, Single Mode 100 GHz, ITU DWDM Applications, 80 ð120 km
SFP-1250DX-AT80K-YY ITU 17 ð61 1.25 Gb/s 26 dB 80 km 0 ð70 ÁC
SFP-1250DX-AT120K-YY ITU 17 ð61 1.25 Gb/s 30 dB 120 km 0 ð70 ÁC
155 Mb/s ð2.7 Gb/s, 1310 nm, Single Mode Applications, 5 ð50 km
SFP-2670LX-AT5K 1310 nm 155Mb/s - 2.7Gb/s >11 dB 5 km 0 ð70 ÁC
SFP-2670LX-AT20K 1310 nm 155Mb/s - 2.7Gb/s >15 dB 20 km 0 ð70 ÁC
SFP-2670LX-AT50K 1310 nm 155Mb/s - 2.7Gb/s >26 dB 50 km 0 ð70 ÁC
155 Mb/s ð2.7 Gb/s, 1550 nm, Single Mode Applications, 30 ð110 km
SFP-2670EX-AT30K 1550 nm 155Mb/s - 2.7Gb/s >15 dB 30 km 0 ð70 ÁC
SFP-2670EX-AT50K 1550 nm 155Mb/s - 2.7Gb/s >20 dB 50 km 0 ð70 ÁC
SFP-2670EX-AT80K 1550 nm 155Mb/s - 2.7Gb/s >26 dB 80 km 0 ð70 ÁC
SFP-2670EX-AT90K 1550 nm 155Mb/s - 2.7Gb/s >28 dB 90 km 0 ð70 ÁC
SFP-2670EX-AT110K 1550 nm 155Mb/s - 2.7Gb/s >30 dB 110 km 0 ð70 ÁC
4.25 Gb/s, 1310 nm, Single Mode Applications, 4 ð30 km
SFP-4250LX-AT4K 1310 nm 4.25 Gb/s >9 dB 4 km 0 ð70/ -40 ð85ÁC
SFP-4250LX-AT10K 1310 nm 4.25 Gb/s >10 dB 10 km 0 ð70/ -40 ð85ÁC
SFP-4250LX-AT30K 1310 nm 4.25 Gb/s >18 dB 30 km 0 ð70/ -40 ð85ÁC
*:    Add " -T" in the Part Number for products with extended temperature range -40ð85 °C. For example, SFP-155LX-AT15K-T.
YY indicates wavelength selection for the 1270 - 1450 nm CWDM transceivers.  See data sheet for details.
YY indicates wavelength selection for the 1470 ð1610 nm CWDM transceivers.  See data sheet for details.
**:  The indicated distance is for reference only, not guaranteed specifications.  The actual transmission distance depends o n system